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PROCESO 

 

DEMANDANTE 

 

DEMANDADO 

 

FIJACIÓN 

EN LISTA 

 

TÉRMINO 

TRASLADO 

 

INICIACIÓN 

TRASLADO 

 

VENCIMIENTO 

TRASLADO 

 

ACCEDER AL 

CONTENIDO 

 

15238-31-53-001-2019-

00057-01 

EJECUTIVO 

HIPOTECARIO 

 

-RECURSO DE QUEJA- 

 

EVELIA 

RODRÍGUEZ 

MATEUS 

 

MAYERLY 

SOLER TORRES Y 

OTROS 

 

 

17-04-2023 

 

 

3 DÍAS 

 

 

 

18-04-2023 

 

 

20-04-2023 
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https://www.ramajudicial.gov.co/documents/3199380/141188603/2019-00057-00+ACTA+REMATE+RECURSO+QUEJA.pdf/ec01b7df-ffee-450d-bacd-d45bd47fdd10

